
Begbrook Primary Academy Calendar of Events 2023-24  

Term Dates INSET 

Term 1 Tuesday 5th September 2023 – Wednesday 18th October 
2023 

Friday 1st September 2023 
Monday 4th September 2023 
Thursday 19th October 2023 
Friday 20th October 2023 

Term 2 Monday 30th October 2022 – Friday 15th December 2022 
 

 

Term 3 Wednesday 3rd January 2023 – Friday 9th February 2023 
 

Monday 1st January 2024 (Bank 
Holiday) 
Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

Term 4 Monday 19th February 2024 – Thursday 28th March 2024 
 

 
Friday 29th March 2024 (Bank Holiday) 

Term 5 Tuesday 16th April 2024 – Friday 24th May 2024 
 

Monday 15th April 2024 
Monday 6th May 2024 (Bank Holiday) 

Term 6  Monday 3rd June 2024 – Tuesday 23rd July 2024 
 

Friday 5th July 2023 

 

Term 1  
Jigsaw theme – Being Me in My World 

01/09/23 INSET  
04/09/23 INSET 

05/09/23 Start of Term 1 

07/09/23  Meet the Teacher Meetings  

02/09/23 Black History Month Assembly 
26/09/23 KS1 Reading Information Meeting on TEAMS (18:00-18:30) 

KS2 Reading Information Meeting on TEAMS (18:30-19:00) 

27/09/23 Individual and Sibling Photos 
28/09/23 KS1 Reading Information Meeting at school (18:00-18:45) 

KS2 Reading Information Meeting at school (19:00-19:45) 

29/09/23 Bristol Parent Carers Forum (09:00-10:30) 

10/10/23 Parents Evening 1 
11/10/23 Parents Evening 2 

19/10/23 INSET  

20/10/23 INSET 
Term 2  
Jigsaw theme – Celebrating Difference 

30/10/23 Start of Term 2 

02/11/23 Reception Information Meeting – Reading and Phonics (18:00 at school) 
03/11/23 Reception Information Meeting – Reading and Phonics (09:00 at school) 

13/11/23 Wear odd socks for Anti-bullying week 

14/11/23 Nasal Flu Vaccinations: Reception, Y1, Y2, Y3, Y4, Y5, Y6 (optional) 

21/11/23 Y6 NCMP Screening (AM) 

21/11/23 SEND parent coffee morning 09:00-10:00 

05/12/23 Reception Christmas Performance (09:30) 

06/12/23 Reception Christmas Performance (09:30) 

08/12/23 Christmas Jumper Day 

12/12/23 Y1 Christmas Performance (09:30) 

12/12/23 Christmas Lunch Day for Y2, Y3, Y4 and Y5 

13/12/23 Y1 Christmas Performance (09:30) 

13/12/23 Christmas Lunch Day for Reception, Y1 and Y6 
14/12/23 Winterfest (15:30-17:30) 

15/12/23 End of Term 2 



Term 3 
Jigsaw theme – Changing Me 

01/01/24 Bank holiday  

02/01/24 INSET  

03/01/24 Start of Term 3 
08/01/24 Y6 SATS Information Meeting in school (09:00) 

Y6 SATS Information Meeting in school (18:30) 

30/01/24 Bedtime Stories (17:00-18:00) 
07/02/24 Parents Evening 1  

08/02/24 Parents Evening 2 

09/02/2024 End of Term 3 

Term 4 
Jigsaw theme – Relationships 

19/02/24 Start of Term 4 

07/03/24 World Book Day  
08/03/24 Science Fair to launch British Science Week  

15/03/24 Wear red for Red Nose Day 
Cake Sale for Red Nose Day at 15:30 

28/03/24 End of Term 4 

29/03/24 Bank Holiday  

Term 5 
Jigsaw theme – Healthy Me 
15/04/24 INSET  

16/04/24 Start of Term 5 

18/04/24 Eidfest  

06/05/24 Bank holiday  

13/05/24 Y6 SATS Week 

23/05/24 Y2 Performance (18:00) 

24/05/24 Y2 Performance (09:15) 
24/05/23 End of Term 5 

Term 6 
Jigsaw theme – Dreams and Goals  
03/06/24 Start of Term 6 

03/06/24 Y4 Multiplication Check Fortnight Starts 

10/06/24 Y1 Phonics Check Week 

12/06/24 Reception Assessment Information Meeting (09:00 and 18:00) 
24/06/24 Sports Week  

26/06/24 Class Photos 

03/07/24 Shuffle Up Day 

05/07/24 INSET 

08/07/24 Being an Artist learning afternoon 

12/07/24 Begfest  

18/07/24 Y6 Performance (14:00 and 18:00) 

23/07/24 End of Year 

 


